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 Block House Restaurantsbetriebe AG

contact information

   Block House Restaurantsbetriebe AG
Hufnerstrasse 51
22305 Hamburg
Germany
Phone: + 49 40 299020
Fax: + 49 40 29902113
E-mail: info@block-house.de
Homepage: www.block-house.de

We speak ...       

 

Mobile

Brands

      

products

Cheese Burger
 Salat Dressing Caesar  

Brot Kräuterbutter Art
 Steak Pfeffer

Würzmittel
 

Block Burger BBQ
 Kräuterbutter 62% Fett  

 

Sour Cream Dip
Knoblauch

 Baked Potatoes mit
Sour Cream

 
Mini Block Burger 

 Block Burger Black
Angus

 
Steak Sauce

 
Knoblauch Sauce

 more
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 Block House Restaurantsbetriebe AG

Company description

We offer:   Food and Beverages: Cheese - Herbs / Spices - Pies / Pastries
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